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Women / 4 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Naomi Uemura242
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.300 9.3259.375 37.000
3T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Sialai Prakhantree201
Accel

8.375 9.425 9.5759.350 36.725
9 2 2 1 2 

2 

Claire Gresham213
CGA

9.075 9.000 9.4009.000 36.475
1 6T 5 2 3 

3 

Madelyn Wright204
Adventure Rec

9.000 8.950 9.2009.025 36.175
3T 9 4 5T 4 

4 

Nena Faye Heiser218
Champion

8.475 9.350 9.1758.750 35.750
7 3T 8 7T 5 

5 

Isabella Sigal230
Elevate

8.775 9.350 9.0508.550 35.725
5 3T 10 12 6 

6 

Abby Walsh226
Edge

8.100 9.000 9.1759.100 35.375
13 6T 3 7T 7 

7 

Jaya Miller244
Gymtowne

8.275 8.700 9.2258.900 35.100
10 10 6 4 8 

8 

Zienna Hamilton234
Galaxy

9.025 8.500 9.1008.400 35.025
2 11 12 9 9 

9 

Ella Rawls210
Byers Roseville

8.525 8.225 8.8758.800 34.425
6 14 7 13 10 

10 

Leah Bradley227
Elevate

7.700 9.450 9.0758.000 34.225
14 1 15 10T 11 

11 

Jamie Mullins258
Technique

8.250 8.400 9.2008.250 34.100
11 12 14 5T 12 

12 

Kaylee Gerardot237
GymStars Stockton

8.425 8.375 8.8008.450 34.050
8 13 11 15 13 

13 

Taylor Winarski233
Extreme

8.175 8.000 9.0758.725 33.975
12 15 9 10T 14 

14 

Rebekah Bradley228
Elevate

7.400 9.000 8.8258.300 33.525
15 6T 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate De Los Santos219
Classic

9.250 9.500 9.4258.525 36.700
1 1 8 2 1 

1 

Jessica Ly225
Edge

8.200 9.400 9.1509.475 36.225
13T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Amani Rizvi203
Accel

8.500 9.100 9.3008.950 35.850
7 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Riley Maness238
GymStars Stockton

8.100 8.750 9.4759.150 35.475
15 7 2 1 4 

4 

Sophie Bodeen255
Santa Rosa

8.475 9.100 9.0008.550 35.125
8T 3T 6T 9 5 

5 

Veronica Briggs207
Athletic Horizons

8.200 8.800 8.9008.900 34.800
13T 6 4 12 6 

6 

Mylee Cox248
Nor Cal Elite

8.750 8.350 9.0258.650 34.775
2 11 5 7T 7 

7 

Anna Bennett246
Miyagi

8.650 8.675 8.9508.250 34.525
3 10 10 11 8 

8 

Delaney Stetka209
Auburn

8.600 8.100 9.2508.550 34.500
4 12T 6T 4 9 

9 

Julia Petz229
Elevate

8.575 9.000 8.8507.975 34.400
5 5 14 13 10 

10 

Katarina Muellerleile217
CYC

8.300 8.725 8.9758.075 34.075
11 8 11 10 11 

11 

Mackenzie Lewis232
Extreme

8.425 8.100 9.0508.475 34.050
10 12T 9 6 12 

12 

Simone Gressler206
American

8.550 8.700 8.6757.325 33.250
6 9 15 15 13 

13 

Ani Mendoza221
Dream Xtreme

8.250 8.050 8.7758.050 33.125
12 14 12 14 14 

14 

Payton Tubbs211
Byers Roseville

8.475 7.350 9.0258.000 32.850
8T 15 13 7T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch G
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Tran241
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 9.400 9.4509.175 37.050
5 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Avah Reichow202
Accel

9.250 9.150 9.5009.050 36.950
3 5 7 1 2 

2 

Sylvie Zivnuska253
Oroville

8.950 9.600 9.0509.325 36.925
6 1 1 10 3 

3 

Kyla Rector208
Auburn

9.475 9.100 9.3008.750 36.625
1 7 10 5T 4 

4 

Kate Brown212
CGA

8.600 9.275 9.4009.125 36.400
9T 4 5 3 5 

5 

Olivia Santiago247
Miyagi

9.050 9.350 9.3758.375 36.150
4 3 13 4 6T

6T

Jessica Youn236
Golden Bear

8.500 9.125 9.3009.225 36.150
11 6 2 5T 6T

6T

Alexandra Long224
Edge

8.775 8.800 9.1759.175 35.925
8 10T 3T 7 8 

8 

Audrey Jonas239
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 8.675 8.9008.925 35.850
2 13 9 13T 9 

9 

Sarah Kamigaki223
Edge

8.600 9.025 9.0759.100 35.800
9T 8 6 9 10 

10 

Madeline Iwami250
Novato

8.475 8.700 9.1008.975 35.250
12 12 8 8 11 

11 

Keira Johnson249
Nor Cal Elite

8.850 8.625 9.0008.300 34.775
7 14 14 11 12 

12 

Ellie Ahnemann245
Marin Elite

8.300 8.850 8.9008.400 34.450
13 9 12 13T 13 

13 

Annesley Krawitt259
The Cave

7.200 8.800 8.9508.600 33.550
14 10T 11 12 14 

14 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Lvl 4N States
Meet Results
Nov 14-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/14/2015 4:23 PM

Women / 4 / Ch H
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Avery Lee214
CGA

9.700 9.450 9.4259.450 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Doyle222
Edge

9.000 9.425 9.2009.225 36.850
4 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Kalani Queathem235
Galaxy

9.250 9.175 9.1258.700 36.250
2 3 10 4T 3 

3 

Mia Christian257
Technique

9.200 9.050 9.0758.800 36.125
3 4 9 7T 4 

4 

Kay Hildebrand243
Gymtowne

8.875 8.500 9.0509.300 35.725
5 10 2 9 5T

5T

Hannah Ruth215
CGA

8.825 8.600 9.0759.225 35.725
6 8 3T 7T 5T

5T

Delaney Mayer220
Dream Xtreme

8.625 8.900 8.9009.075 35.500
9 5 6 13 7 

7 

Emirsyn Lopez252
Oroville

8.700 8.150 9.1009.125 35.075
7T 12 5 6 8 

8 

Eden Baker256
Technique

8.350 8.650 9.1758.600 34.775
11 7 12 3 9T

9T

Kayla Bui216
CYC

8.500 8.300 9.1258.850 34.775
10 11 8 4T 9T

9T

Rya Andes251
Oroville

8.300 8.550 9.0008.925 34.775
12 9 7 10 9T

9T

KellyRose Kokotas240
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.050 8.9758.625 34.350
7T 14 11 11 12 

12 

Monica Popgeorgieva260
Tricks Folsom

8.025 8.675 8.8258.450 33.975
13 6 13 15 13 

13 

Isadora Ferguson231
Extreme

7.650 7.800 8.8508.275 32.575
14T 15 14 14 14 

14 

Miyako Takahashi205
All Star

7.650 8.100 8.9507.475 32.175
14T 13 15 12 15 

15 
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